
SSMIC Fee Structure – Session 2025–26 
Seema Sirohi Memorial Inter College, Saidpur, Bulandshahr​
 

Annual Fee Structure (Class-wise) 

Class Admission Fee 
(One-Time) 

Monthly 
Tuition Fee 

Exam Fee 
(Annual) 

Annual 
Development 

Fee 

Total Yearly 
Estimate 

Nursery – 
KG 

₹1,000 ₹600 ₹600 ₹1,200 ₹9,800 

Class 1 – 5 ₹1,200 ₹700 ₹800 ₹1,400 ₹11,800 

Class 6 – 8 ₹1,500 ₹800 ₹1,000 ₹1,600 ₹13,100 

Class 9 – 
10 

₹2,000 ₹1,000 ₹1,500 ₹2,000 ₹17,500 

Class 11 – 
12 (Arts) 

₹2,000 ₹1,200 ₹2,000 ₹2,500 ₹20,900 

Class 11 – 
12 (Sci.) 

₹2,000 ₹1,500 ₹2,000 ₹3,000 ₹23,000 

 Note: 

●​ Exam Fee includes Mid-term + Final assessments.​
 

●​ Development Fee covers labs, library, sports, ICT, cleanliness, and yoga facilities.​
 

●​ Books, Uniform, House T-shirt, and Diary charges are separate and available in the 
school store.​
 

●​ Transport charges (if applicable) are based on distance.​
 

 

Payment Instructions 

●​ Fees are payable quarterly or monthly at the school office or via UPI/Bank.​
 



●​ Late fee of ₹10 per day applicable after the 10th of each month.​
 

 
Additional One-Time Charges (If Applicable) 

Item Amount (₹) 

Transfer Certificate (TC) ₹100 

Re-admission (if required) ₹500 

Duplicate ID Card ₹50 
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